

# Herbal Results Industries Stage One Investment Contract

#### **AGREEMENT** by and between:

Herbal Results Industries LLC AND "You/Investor" for the purposes of mutual benefit and consideration.

#### This Is An Agreement Stated As Follows:

### **Section 1: Objective Of The Contract**

A. You as the Investor is providing funds for the purpose of Herbal Results Industries creating, manufacturing, distributing and selling natural health products, consistent with Stage One of the investment plan listed on the "Investors" page of the herbalresults.net website.

#### Section 2: Terms

- A, Minimum required contribution of \$500 with no maximum.
- B. All funds can be returned to you within 30 days of receiving the payment with no added interest if Herbal Results determines the fund is oversubscribed or not necessary to achieve the mission of the funding stage.
- C. Herbal Results will pay you back your principal contribution plus 10% if payment is made between 6 months and 11 months and 29 days of the start date.
- D. Herbal Results will pay you back your principal contribution plus 20% if payment is made between 12 months and 29 days after the start date.

E. Herbal Results will be considered in default if your principal funds plus 20% interest are not

paid to you at the end of 12 months and 30 days.

F. The payback period starts 24 hours after new product line goods are completed being

manufactured, delivered and inventoried at the Herbal Results third party shipping warehouse in

Michigan.

Section 3: Duration Of The Contract

A, This contract has a maximum duration of 1 Year and 1 month from the 1st day that the last

manufactured goods from the Herbal Results product line arrives at its third party shipping

facilities and inventory.

Section 4: Notices, Disputes and Default

A. Unless otherwise specified or provided for in this contract, any correspondence or notification

to one of the parties relating to the execution of it will be in writing.

B. You and all other Investors will receive Quarterly emails giving updates on Herbal Results

progress.

C. Any Dispute or Default that may arise will be resolved amicably. If failing, then the parties

will proceed to the mediation process before referring to competent courts.

D. In the event of Default or for anything not provided in this contract, the parties will refer to

the United States Courts and the Laws of the State of Florida on the matter

**.Section 5: Funding Methods** 

A. Zelle: info@herbalresults.net

B. Cash App: \$herbalresults

C. ACH or Domestic US Wire Transfer:

Bank Name: Space Coast Credit Union

Routing: 263177903

Account: 8100013110432

D. Check:

**Herbal Results Industries** 

11987 Southern Blvd

2

## #1034 Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411

## **E. International Wire Transfer**

Contact <u>investors@herbalresults.net</u> for special instructions

INVESTOR	HERBAL RESULTS
Name:	Heru Ofori-Atta
Address:	President and Managing Director, Herbal Results Industries, LLC
Phone:	Address: 11987 Southern Blvd #1034
Email:	Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411
Investment Amount (\$500 Minimum):	Phone: 305-791-1086
Payment Method:	
Paypal Email Address For Funds Payback:	:
Signature:	
Date:	

Please email this completed, signed contract to <a href="mailto:investors@herbalresults.net">investors@herbalresults.net</a> and notify us of your incoming payment.